
20

    TS6			    						                                PART LIST



21

ITEM 
NO. DESCRIPTION PART OR 

IDENTIFYING NO.
QTY. 
REQ.

1 SCREW, THUMB 1/4- 20 X 3/4 150991 1

2 5/16 FENDER WASHER 151053 2

3 WASHER, 5/16 SAE FLAT 151754 6

4 NUT, 1/4 - 20 HEX 151893 10

5 WASHER, 1/4 SAE FLAT 151915 12

6 SCREW, 5/16 -18 X 1/2 HEX HEAD MACHINE 152473 6

7 SCREW, #6 - 32 X 3/8 PAN HEAD SELF TAPPING 152516 4

8 BLADE, MK-303C, 6" X .020 X 5/8" BORE 153692 1

9 WASHER, #10 SAE FLAT 154369 4

10 NUT, HEX 10 - 32 156269 2

11 PULLEY, 2" X 5.8" BORE 161020 1

12 NUT, 10 - 32 161040 1

13 SCREW, RND HEAD 10 - 32 X 1/4 161041 1

14 BELT, MICRO-V AX-24 161085 1

15 SHAFT HOUSING ASSEMBLY 161086 1

16 SCREW, CARRIAGE 1/4 - 20 X 1 - 1/4 161041 10

17 FITTING, HEX HEAD CAP 1/2 NPT 161547 1

18 GASKET, TANK 161566 1

19 TOP, MOTOR MOUNT 161668 1

20 BOTTOM, MOTOR MOUNT 161669 1

21 MOTOR, 1/3 HP 161672 1

22 WELDMENT, TANK 161808 1

23 SCREW, 1/4 - 20 X 3/4 FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE 161856 4

24 SCREW, 10 - 32 X 1-1/2 PAN HEAD SLOT MACHINE 161874 1

25 SCREW, PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 10 - 32 X 3/8" 161875 2

26 TABLE, WELDMENT 161864 1

27 GUARD, SPLASH 161965 1

28 GUARD, BELT 162151 1

29 GUARD, BLADE, COMP 162152 1

30 BOARD, BASE 162206 1

31 PIPE NIPPLE 1/2" MNPT X 4" 165445 1

32 PALLET, TS-6 166215 1

33 SWITCH ASSEMBLY 166601 1

34 GUARD, INNER BELT 167859 1

35 DRESSING STICK, GREEN 999997 1

    TS6			    						                              PART LIST


